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Ergebnisse
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25. Jubildaums Residenzfestlauf Kirchheimbolanden

5 Kilometer Schnupperlauf (5km)

ges. m/w AK Nr.

10
1
12

13
14

15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

26
27
28
29
30
31

10

1
12

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

24
25
26

27
28

1"

12
13

14

15
10

326

354
341
367

344
324

317
321
332

307
340
325

315
328

337
360
355
316
320
31
362
343
304
339
329

348
356
350
357
303
312

Teilnehmer

Fink, Leander

Schonfeldt, Yannick
Trampusch, Simon

Rathgeber, Bjarne

Horter, Christoph

Hauck, Jochen

Dejon, Daniel
Gotten (5), Moritz

Krohler, Alena

Day, Patrick

Muhammed Jabbie, Mohamed

Avriki, Judith

Grof, Niklas

Knobe, Moritz

Reisinger, Calito
Bechtel, Elias
Koch, Jens
Busam, Robert
Burkhardt, Werner
Taumler, Tim
Stier, Luis
Trampusch, Ingo
Angst, Fabian
Gust, Stefan

Gillmann, Nathan

Rampp, Adrian
ReiR, Thomas
Rampp, Gabriel
Sorowka, Antje
Frank, Fabian

Yergin, Danyar

Team / Verein  Jahrg.

TV Alzey Laufteam

Gasser
Laktatfreunde Soest
TuS Framersheim

TV Alzey / Laufteam

Gasser
TuS Framersheim

TV Alzey Laufteam

Gasser

TV im ASV Landau

TV Alzey Laufteam

Gasser
TV Rodenbach
TuS Framersheim

TV Alzey Laufteam

Gasser
HSG Eckbachtal

TV Alzey Laufteam

Gasser
TuS Framersheim

TUS Bolanden

LLG Wonnegau

LT Rheinhessen-Pfalz
HSG Eckbachtal
Team Gasser

TuS Framersheim
TUS Bolanden

TuS Framersheim

TV Alzey Laufteam

Gasser

HSG Eckbachtal
TuS Erfenbach
HSG Eckbachtal

TuS Erfenbach

HSG Eckbachtal

Altersklasse

2001

1999
2003
1998

2004
1984

1987
2007
1999

1978
1999
2001

2004
2002

2004
2007
1968
1967
1956
2005
2002
1964
2007
1975
2000

2005
1966
2005
1971
1991
2005

Manner

Méanner
Jugend m

Méanner

Schiler m

Méanner

Manner
Schiler m

Frauen

Méanner
Manner

Frauen

Schiler m

Jugend m

Schiler m
Schiler m
Manner
Méanner
Manner
Schiler m
Jugend m
Méanner
Schiler m
Méanner

Manner

Schiler m
Manner
Schiler m
Frauen
Méanner

Schiler m

Zeit
00:17:34.2

00:17:40.0
00:18:41.5

00:19:31.7

00:19:55.5

00:21:10.5

00:21:47.5
00:21:50.7

00:22:35.7

00:23:17.7
00:23:58.7

00:23:58.9

00:24:07.7

00:24:18.7

00:24:25.9
00:24:33.7
00:24:36.4
00:24:41.7
00:24:59.2
00:25:01.2
00:25:01.9
00:25:17.2
00:25:24.7
00:25:33.7

00:25:44.4

00:25:49.4
00:26:33.2
00:26:34.4
00:26:42.4
00:26:43.0

00:27:01.9
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ges. m/w AK

32
33
34
35
36
37
38

39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

49
50
51

52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

29
30
4

31

32
33

34

10
35
36
37
38

1"
12
39

40
41
42
13
14
43
44
45
15
16

16
1"
1

17

12

18

19
20
13
21

22

23
14
24

15
16
17
10
1"

Nr.

342
338
319
363
358
364
330

309
335
336
305
334
352
351
318
310
345

353
365
331

302
314
366
359
333
347
349
308
368
361

13.08.2019 21:56:42

Teilnehmer

Brewer, Donovan
Gust, Steven
Neulinger, Angelika
Wartecha, Benjamin
Tamunter, Britta
Merkel, Sabine

Schmitt, Sarah

Schweizer, Erik
Julicher, Thomas
Jilicher, Lena
Ehrenberger, Reinhard
Hahn, Madeleine
Stumpf, Charoline
Stumpf, Thomas
Gilndra, Harry

Godert, Bastian

Knobe, Markus

Ulrich, Anna-Lena
Didier, Nadine

Stein, Dominik

Stocksieker, Andreas
Schwartz, Bennet
Anefeld, Klaus Werner
Herrmann, Christa
Dhanwar, Kiran

Born, Yannick
Schweizer, Lars
Wegmann, Lars

Klein-Gddtel, Angelica

Tasch-Schneidereit, Ingrid

https://coderesearch.com/sts/services/10058/1467/5/total/-

Team / Verein  Jahrg.

TuS Framersheim

TuS Framersheim

SV Kappel

WiWa-KL

TV Alzey Laufteam

Gasser
HSG Eckbachtal
TuS Framersheim

TuS Framersheim

TuS Framersheim

LT Rheinhessen-Pfalz
HSG Eckbachtal

TV Alzey Laufteam

Gasser
LLG Landstuhl
Schillerlaufer

TV Alzey Laufteam

Gasser

HSG Eckbachtal
KMC Five

Rot-Weil St. Goar

SV Kirchheimbolanden
HSG Eckbachtal
HSG Eckbachtal

SV Kibo

Altersklasse

1990
2007
2003
1981
1975
1964
2002

2003
2006
2004
1956
1992
2009
1965
1964
2006
1967

2005
1988
2001

1993
2006
1977
1975
1987
2007
2006
2005
1964
1963

Manner
Schiler m
Jugend w
Méanner
Frauen
Frauen

Jugend w

Jugend m
Schiiler m
Schiiler w
Manner
Frauen
Schiuler w
Manner
Manner
Schiler m

Manner

Schiler w
Frauen

Méanner

Manner
Schiler m
Manner
Frauen
Frauen
Schiler m
Schiler m
Schiler m
Frauen

Frauen

Zeit

00:27:06.2
00:27:27.2
00:27:36.4
00:27:51.4
00:28:10.2
00:28:21.4

00:28:52.9

00:29:06.2
00:29:51.7
00:30:53.6
00:31:06.4
00:31:28.9
00:31:29.4
00:31:35.9
00:31:42.1
00:32:13.6

00:33:04.4

00:33:41.6
00:34:25.1

00:34:26.4

00:34:40.6
00:34:51.9
00:35:53.6
00:36:46.4
00:37:18.6
00:39:05.9
00:41:34.6
00:41:35.6
00:41:52.3

00:45:07.0
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